                  HARRIER INTERFACE BOARD
Page 1 of 21 www.activesilicon.com May 2025
HARRIER IP
CAMERA INTERFACE BOARD
For LVDS AF-Zoom Block Cameras
 IP interface board for Tamron, Sony and Harrier AF-Zoom cameras
 Low latency H.264 1080p60 video over IP
 Supports ONVIF/RTSP/RTP/VISCA/Pelco-D

Camera System Options
Each of these Harrier IP camera interface systems can be purchased ready
assembled on any LVDS autofocus-zoom block camera in Active Silicon’s
camera product range.  In this case, a code for the model of the camera is
added to the system part number (see table below).
The Harrier IP boards can be mounted separately on the camera/bracket (see
figure 3 a and b) or stacked on top of each other and mounted on the back of
the camera (see figure 2 and figure 3 c, d).
Figure 2. Harrier IP camera
interface system
(AS-CIB-IP-001-A)
 HARRIER IP INTERFACE BOARD -
Page 3 of 21 www.activesilicon.com May 2025
Figure 3. Harrier IP Camera Interface Board (SoC) and Harrier Ethernet or PoE Connection Board
on cameras.
   (a) AS-CIB-IP-001-10LHD-A – Ethernet system with Harrier 10x AF-Zoom Camera
   (b) AS-CIB-IP-002-3010-A – Wi-Fi system with 10x Tamron MP3010M-EV camera
   (c) AS-CIB-IP-001-9520L-A – Ethernet system with 30x Sony EV-FCB9520L camera
   (d) AS-CIB-IP-003-55LHD-A – PoE system with Harrier 55x AF-Zoom Camera
PART NUMBER SYSTEM+CAMERA
AS-CIB-IP-001-10LHD-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Harrier 10x AF-Zoom Camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-36GLHD-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Harrier 36x AF-Zoom Camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-40LHD-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Harrier 40x AF-Zoom Camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-55LHD-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Harrier 55x AF-Zoom Camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-3010-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Tamron MP3010M-EV camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-9520L-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Sony FCB-EV9520L camera
AS-CIB-IP-001-9500L-A AS-CIB-IP-001-A + Sony FCB-EV9500L camera
(a)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A Harrier IP Camera Interface Board.
AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A Harrier IP Camera Interface Board (with Wi-Fi module, wireless option).
AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A Harrier PoE Connection Board.
AS-CIB-IP-IFETH-001-A Harrier Ethernet Connection Board.
AS-CIB-IP-001-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFETH-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-002-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFETH-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-003-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-004-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-001-55LHD-A Harrier 55x AF-Zoom IP Camera (AS-CIB-IP-001-A mounted onto the camera
AS-CAM-55LHD-A) Note: a range of cameras on offer for Harrier IP
AS-CIB-IP-001-EVAL-A Evaluation kit for Harrier IP (does not include interface or connection board).
AS-CBL-935-153S Ethernet interface adapter cable, JST to RJ45 socket.
AS-CBL-020-731U Ethernet interface adapter cable, Molex to RJ45 socket (PoE).
AS-CBL-549-503Y Power adapter cable, barrel socket to 4-way JST connector.
AS-CIB-USL30-100MM 30-way micro-coax cable for connecting the interface board to the camera.
Length 100mm; manufacturer: KEL.
More camera options and custom builds are available, please contact Active Silicon for more information.
CONTACT DETAILS
Head Office: